
     
  

 
 

  

   
    

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 
    

   

       
   

   

     

 

   
      

       

  

   
           

         

  
  

 
 

  
 

  
 
 

  

  
     

   
  

      

  

HOME HEALTH & REHAB PREAUTHORIZATION 
REQUEST FORM 

FAX COMPLETED FORM WITH SUPPORTING MEDICAL DOCUMENTATION TO: 
443-552-7407 or 443-552-7408

SECTION 1 - MEMBER INFORMATION 
First Name: Last Name: Date of Birth: Medicaid ID: 

SECTION 2 – HEALTHCARE PROVIDER INFORMATION 
Referring Provider Name: 

Office Phone #: 

Referring Provider Specialty: 

Referring Provider Fax #: 
Servicing Provider: 

Office Phone #: 

Servicing Provider NPI #: 

Servicing Provider Fax #: 
SECTION 3 – REQUEST INFORMATION 

New Request – No auth required for in-network Outpt Rehab initial visit. Auth required for all HH. 

Request for Additional Visits – Previous Auth # (if requesting add’l visits): 
____________________________ 
All requests must be accompanied by progress notes and updated treatment plan. 

Diagnosis Code(s): Service Date Range: __ 

Additional Comments: 

SECTION 4 – APPROVAL INFORMATION 
(For CareFirst CHPMD Only) 

Authorization #: Approval Date Range: __ 

Approval Date: Reviewer/Approver: 

SECTION 5 – VISIT INFORMATION 
• CPT codes are not required. Authorization of these services assumes that you will bill with codes billable under

the current Medicaid Fee Schedule. Please contact your Provider Relations representative if you have any
questions.

Type of Service # of Visits 
Requested 

# Visits Approved
(For CareFirst CHPMD Only) 

Skilled Nursing 
Physical Therapy 
Occupational Therapy 
Speech Therapy 
MSW Visits 
Home Hospice 
Home Infusion 

*Provide infusion units for drug, hydration, NOC, etc. being requested.

SECTION 7 – URGENT REQUEST 
Could the member’s health be harmed by waiting 48 hours for a decision on this request? 

Yes, then please call 1-800-730-8543 for expedited review. No

If you need to speak to a Utilization Management Representative, call 1-800-730-8543 Option “8” 
SERVICES ARE NOT CONSIDERED AUTHORIZED UNTIL CAREFIRST BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD COMMUNITY HEALTH PLAN 

MARYLAND ISSUES AN APPROVAL. This authorization does not guarantee payment of claim. 
All authorizations are subject to eligibility requirements and benefit plan limitations. 

HS.UM.15 MAY PHOTOCOPY FOR OFFICE USE 

https://HS.UM.15


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Community Health Plan Maryland is the business name of CareFirst 
Community Partners, Inc. an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. BLUE 
CROSS®, BLUE SHIELD® and the Cross and Shield Symbols are registered service marks of the Blue Cross 
and Blue Shield Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. 
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